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O ye who believe! fasting is prescribed for you, as it was prescribed
for those before you, so that you may guard against evil. (2:184)

Ramadhan Timetable 1447 Hijri (2026)
Baitul Futuh Mosque

No Date Sahoor] Iftar P o g e gl
Seased with i) reiates  |_1_[Thu19-Feb | 5:37 [17:28| e U ol
that the Holy Prophet 2 |Fri 20-Feb | 5:35 | 17:26 201227 7122  1z-
Muhemmed  (pesce and T LIS SO shbsl &y Lles
him) ’:lgd‘:' sl s e Allahumma laka sumtu, wa alaa
5 |Mon 23-Feb | 5:29 | 17:31 cialia aftartu. '
“Fasting is a shield (from 6 |Tue 24-Feb | 5:27 | 17:33
hell).  During  fasting 7 IWed 25-Feb | 5:25 [ 17:35| 0 Allah, | fasted for Your sake,
ord ond fpuoront [ BAlTRIZEFoDE] iz | paag] 2 ek Your rovsion dol nd
talk. If someone tries to 9 |Fri 27-Feb 5:21 117:38
pick a fight or hurls 10 |Sat 28-Feb | 5:19 | 17:40
abuse, ~the response |14 |Sun 01-Mar | 5:16 | 17:42
:”;“z s‘:fﬂ;‘,f e twice, 1 [12|Mon 02-Mar | 5:14 | 17:43
whose hand is my life, the 13 |Tue 03-Mar 5:12 | 17:45
odour from the mouth of 14 [Wed 04-Mar | 5:10 | 17:47 Scan the code for Crescent Visibility Maps
:”:’ l&:‘:’tﬂ h’: ;”;:I:a’n’:: :; 15 |Thu 05-Mar | 5:08 | 17:49 | 1 criteria explanation
p 16 |Fri 06-Mar | 5:06 | 17:50
. —— 17 |Sat 07-Mar | 5:03 | 17:52
18 |Sun 08-Mar | 5:01 | 17:54
19 |[Mon 09-Mar | 4:59 | 17:56 www.tarbiyyat.ahmadiyya.uk/crescent-visibility
20 |Tue 10-Mar | 4:57 | 17:57
21 |Wed 11-Mar | 4:54 | 17:59
22 |Thu 12-Mar | 4:52 | 18:01
23 |Fri13-Mar | 4:50 | 18:02 Optional Shawwal Fasts
24 |Sat 14-Mar | 4:48 | 18:04 Day Fajr | Maghrib
25 |Sun 15-Mar | 4:45 | 18:06 Sat 21-Mar | 4:32 | 18:16
26 |[Mon 16-Mar | 4:43 | 18:08 Sun 22-Mar | 4:30 | 18:18
Fidva:  £60.00 27 |Tue 17-Mar | 4:41 | 18:09 Mon 23-Mar | 4:27 | 18:19
Fitrana: £5.00 per person 28 |[Wed 18-Mar | 4:39 | 18:11 Tue 24-Mar | 4:25 | 18:21
Eid Fund: £10.00 per earning 29 |Thu 19-Mar | 4:36 | 18:13 Wed 25-Mar| 4:23 | 18:23
member Fri 20-Mar Eid ul Fitr Thu 26-Mar | 4:20 | 18:24
Local Jamaat timetables can be downloaded from www.tarbivvat.ahmadivya.uk
App: *Salat Calculator MAUK® _ calculates Salat times for your local location
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